145
A
p
p
lic
at
io
n

io
n
-
sp
ec
ifi
c
12.03.2019
BKHBall valve for gas
Steel
CONNECTION TYPE
Type LW L i d Weight
[Kg]
BKH-DN4-G1/8 5 69 10 G1/8 0,41
BKH-DN6-G1/4 6 69 14 G1/4 0,40
BKH-DN10-G3/8 10 72 14 G3/8 0,54
BKH-DN13-G1/2 13 83 16,3 G1/2 0,65
BKH-DN16-G5/8 15 83 16 G5/8 0,70
BKH-DN20-G3/4 20 95 18 G3/4 1,50
BKH-DN25-G1 25 113 20 G1 2,20
BKH-DN25/32-G1 1/4 25 120 22 G1 1/4 2,30
BKH-DN25/40-G1 1/2 25 130 24 G1 1/2 2,60
DIMENSIONS
PN
[bar]
24HA 24aA
500 39736* 39747
500 31410* 39748
500 32446* 39749
500 30191* 39750
400 39742* 39753
350 32493* 39754
350 32328* 39755
350 39745* 39756
350 39746* 39757
ORDER CODE PER
MATERIAL COMBINATION
DIN ISO 228
FEMALE THREAD
ANSI B1.20.1 NPT
FEMALE THREAD
Type LW L i d Weight
[Kg]
BKH-DN4-1/8“NPT 5 69 10,5 1/8”NPT 0,30
BKH-DN6-1/4“NPT 6 69 13,7 1/4”NPT 0,40
BKH-DN10-3/8“NPT 10 72 13,5 3/8”NPT 0,55
BKH-DN13-1/2“NPT 13 83 17 1/2”NPT 0,75
BKH-DN20-3/4“NPT 20 95 18,3 3/4”NPT 1,63
BKH-DN25-1“NPT 25 113 21,6 1”NPT 2,30
BKH-DN25/32-1 1/4“NPT 25 120 22,1 1 1/4”NPT 2,51
BKH-DN25/40-1 1/2“NPT 25 130 22,1 1 1/2”NPT 2,70
Type LW RA L i d Weight
[Kg]
BKH-DN4-6L 5 6 67 7 M 12x1,5 0,36
BKH-DN6-8L 6 8 67 7 M 14x1,5 0,37
BKH-DN8-10L 8 10 74 7 M 16x1,5 0,38
BKH-DN10-12L 10 12 74 7 M 18x1,5 0,50
BKH-DN13-15L 13 15 82 7 M 22x1,5 0,61
BKH-DN13-18L 13 18 82 7,5 M 26x1,5 0,60
BKH-DN16-18L 15 18 82 7,5 M 26x1,5 0,75
BKH-DN20-22L 20 22 101 7,5 M 30x2 1,49
BKH-DN25-28L 25 28 108 7,5 M 36x2 2,00
BKH-DN25/32-35L 25 35 112 10,5 M 45x2 2,12
BKH-DN25/40-42L 25 42 112 11 M 52x2 2,27
DIN 2353 / ISO 8434-1
LIGHT SERIES
PN
[bar]

p
lic
at
io
n
-
sp
ec
ifi
c
BKH
CONNECTION TYPE
Type LW RA L i d Weight
[Kg]
BKH-DN4-8S 5 8 73 7 M 16x1,5 0,38
BKH-DN6-10S 6 10 73 7,5 M 18x1,5 0,39
BKH-DN8-12S 8 12 76 7,5 M 20x1,5 0,39
BKH-DN10-14S 10 14 80 8 M 22x1,5 0,50
BKH-DN13-16S 13 16 86 8,5 M 24x1,5 0,60
BKH-DN13-20S 13 20 90 10,5 M 30x2 0,60
BKH-DN16-20S 15 20 90 10,5 M 30x2 0,80
BKH-DN20-25S 20 25 109 12 M 36x2 1,55
BKH-DN25-30S 25 30 120 13,5 M 42x2 2,10
BKH-DN25/32-38S 25 38 124 16 M 52x2 2,30
DIMENSIONS
PN
[bar]
24HA 24aA
500 32201* 39703
500 39693* 39704
500 27199* 39705
500 39695* 39706
500 39696* 39707
500 39698* 39709
400 28960* 39710
350 39700* 39711
350 39701* 39712
315 39702* 39713
ORDER CODE PER
MATERIAL COMBINATION
DIN 2353 / ISO 8434-1
HEAVY SERIES
SAE J514/ISO/DIS11926-1
FEMALE THREAD
Type LW L i d Weight
[Kg]
BKH-DN6-7/16“UNF 5 69 12 7/16”-20 UNF 0,39
BKH-DN10-9/16“UNF 10 72 13 9/16”-18 UNF 0,54
BKH-DN13-3/4“UNF 13 83 15 3/4”-16 UNF 0,82
BKH-DN20-1 1/16“UN 20 95 20 1 1/16”-12 UN 1,57
BKH-DN25-1 5/16“UN 25 113 20 1 5/16”-12 UN 2,30
PN
[bar]
24HA 24aA